RFQ NO. 3240 Design/ Build Services for EMS Central Building

Proposal Evaluation

Barcom
Construction

Gourley
Contractors

Teal Construction

Spaw
Construction

Hanes Services

MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS (PASS/FAIL)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Licensing/Certification

No material lawsuits during last 5 years

No material regulatory issues last 5 years

References Provided for firm

TECHNICAL PROPOSAL (50 PTS)

57

53

55

55

45

Firms' Experience (15 pts)

Team's Experience (15 pts)

Understanding of Project Scope (20 pts)

INTERVIEW (50 PTS)

39

33

37

38

Firms' Experience (15 pts)

Team's Experience (15 pts)

Understanding of Project Scope (20 pts)

Total

96

86

92

93

45




RFQ NO. 3240 Design/ Build Services for EMS Central Building

Technical Proposal Results

Committee |Committee Committee |Committee
Firm Names Member#1 |Member#2 |Member#3 [Member#5 |Average
1|Barcom Construction 60 51 59 59 57
2|Gourley Contractors 45 47 60 58 53
3[Teal Construction 55 60 47 58 55
4[Spaw Construction 50 60 51 58 55
S5|Hanes Services 30 50 45 53 45

Procurement Officer

0%



RFQ NO. 3240 Design/ Build Services for EMS Central Building

Interview Results

Committee  [Committee Committee |Committee |Committee
Firm Names Member#1 [Member#2 Member#3 [Member#4 [(Member#5 [Average
11Barcom Construction 40 39 40 37 39
2|Gourley Contractors 25 32 38 37 33
3|Teal Construction 38 36 37 35 37
4|Spaw Construction 39 39 38 37 38

Procurement Manager




